Sep 20 2024 (22:28) India Rail Info

Katihar - Radhikapur Passenger Special (UnReserved)/05729 - Pass - NFR
JAU/Jhaua to RDP/Radhikapur
2h 46m - 69 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 KIR Katihar Junction 14:00 0o |1 0 45 |32 [NFR
2 DNQ |Dandkhora 14:12 14:13 Tm |0 |1 9 37 |30 |NFR
3 GRR  |Gorphar 14:18 14:19 Tm |0 |1 12 |46 NFR
4 |SI Sonaili 14:25 14:27 2m [0 |1 17 |35 NFR
5 |BHNP |Bishanpur Halt 14:32 14:33 Tm |0 |1 20 |40 NFR
6 |JAU |Jhaua 14:38 14:39 m |0 |1 23 |32 NFR
7 MENP [Meenapur 14:44 14:45 Tm (0 |1 26 |14 NFR
8 [SRI Salmari 15:00 15:02 2m |0 |1 29 |40 (35 |NFR
9 MFA  [Mukuria Junction 15:10 15:11 Tm |0 |1 34 19 NFR
10 [BOE |Barsoijunction 15:25 15:27 2m (1,2 |1 39 (43 (34 |NFR
11 |[DHNA |Dhachna 15:33 15:34 Tm |0 |1 43 |54 |36 [NFR
12 |KAU |Kachna 15:41 15:42 Tm (0 |1 50 |34 |[35 |NFR
13 [JTK Jhitkia 15:49 15:50 im [0 |1 54 |13 NFR
14 |RG) RaiGanj 16:21 16:23 2m |0 |1 60 |53 NFR
15 |BMGR |Bamangram 16:31 16:32 Tm (0 |1 67 |39 NFR
16 [BJY Bangalbaree 16:37 16:38 m [0 |1 70 |45 NFR
17 |KAJ Kaliyaganj 16:51 16:53 2m (0 |1 80 |51 NFR
18 |DLX |Dalimgaon 17:00 17:01 Tm (0 |1 86 16 NFR
19 [RDP |Radhikapur 17:25 0 | 922 |- NFR

Sep 20 2024 (22:28) https://indiarailinfo.com




